East Conference Team Results Race 2

Place Team /Racer
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Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Jackson County High School
Oconee High School
Cherokee Bluff High School
Barrow Arts & Science Academy
Fannin County High School
Lumpkin County High School
White County High School
Roswell High School

Buford High School
Jefferson High School

North Gwinnett High School
Winder Barrow High School
Lanier Christian Academy
Chestatee High School

North Forsyth High School
Pace Academy

East Forsyth High School
GMC Prep

North Hall High School

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Division |

Points
2199.00

2117.00
1972.00
1836.00
1777.00
1710.00
1658.00
1650.00
1650.00
1553.00
1430.00
1428.00
1408.00
1314.00
1268.00
1196.00
1136.00
1065.00

929.00

919.00

456.00

09/25/2022 03:49:09
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Yonah Composite

Forsyth Composite

Big Creek Composite
Gilmer Cartecay Composite
Milton Composite
Habersham Composite
Prima Tappa Composite
Dawson County Composite
West Gwinnett Composite
Red Clay Composite
Tri-County Composite
Augusta Composite
Oconee Composite

North Fulton Composite
Middle GA Composite
Grayson Composite
Bartram Composite
Savannah Trail Mix Composite

Fannin Composite

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Division Il

Points
2109.00

1907.00
1866.00
1811.00
1788.00
1680.00
1530.00
1516.00
1486.00
1308.00
1241.00
1169.00
1016.00
997.00
922.00
908.00
776.00
750.00
589.00

09/25/2022 03:49:09



