East Conference Team Results Race 2

Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Mill Creek High School	2199.00
2	Denmark High School	2117.00
3	Jackson County High School	1972.00
4	Oconee High School	1836.00
5	Cherokee Bluff High School	1777.00
6	Barrow Arts & Science Academy	1710.00
7	Fannin County High School	1658.00
8	Lumpkin County High School	1650.00
8	White County High School	1650.00
10	Roswell High School	1553.00
11	Buford High School	1430.00
12	Jefferson High School	1428.00
13	North Gwinnett High School	1408.00
14	Winder Barrow High School	1314.00
15	Lanier Christian Academy	1268.00
16	Chestatee High School	1196.00
17	North Forsyth High School	1136.00
18	Pace Academy	1065.00
19	East Forsyth High School	929.00
20	GMC Prep	919.00
21	North Hall High School	456.00

East Conference Team Results Race 2

Division II

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Yonah Composite	2109.00
2	Forsyth Composite	1907.00
3	Big Creek Composite	1866.00
4	Gilmer Cartecay Composite	1811.00
5	Milton Composite	1788.00
6	Habersham Composite	1680.00
7	Prima Tappa Composite	1530.00
8	Dawson County Composite	1516.00
9	West Gwinnett Composite	1486.00
10	Red Clay Composite	1308.00
11	Tri-County Composite	1241.00
12	Augusta Composite	1169.00
13	Oconee Composite	1016.00
14	North Fulton Composite	997.00
15	Middle GA Composite	922.00
16	Grayson Composite	908.00
17	Bartram Composite	776.00
18	Savannah Trail Mix Composite	750.00
19	Fannin Composite	589.00